Air District Operations

The Air District is taking steps to ensure Bay Area air quality and public health are protected while the shelter-in-place orders are in effect. Permits for businesses adjusting operations to aid in the public health response will also be expedited. Read more... | en Español

Air Quality Advisory

The Air District is issuing an air quality advisory for smoke for the far South Bay, including Morgan Hill, San Martin, and Gilroy through Monday, July 6. Beginning late Saturday, the Park Fire broke out East of Morgan Hill and air quality impacts are possible near the fire. Read more.

Speakers and Tours

Learn more about the Air District’s clean air message by scheduling an Air District speaker for your event or requesting a tour of our facilities.

Speaker Requests

The Air District offers air quality-related presentations to local communities and civic, education, transportation, and health-based groups. Air District staff also participate in numerous community events around the Bay Area. Contact the Community Engagement Office at (415) 749-4900 to schedule an Air District speaker for your event.

Air District Tours

Tours of the Air District are available for visiting officials and class-size student groups. Tours may include a visit to the air quality and meteorology laboratories and, upon request, discussions of professional or educational interest. Contact the Community Engagement Office at (415) 749-4900 to schedule a tour.

Contact Us

Brandon Hutchens
Assistant Staff Specialist, Communications

415.749.4648

Contact Us

Spare the Air Status
No Wood Burning
Spare the Air Status
  • Monday,
    7/6

    No Spare the Air Alert in Effect

Last Updated: 4/30/2019